
4 574  KONONEN Olivia 23.06.2004 FIN 160 63.70 68 68 68 --- 80 83 83 80 ---

2 125  FANDINO GALVEZ Lucia 16.01.2005 ESP 173 63.90 72 72 72 72 92 95 98 95 167

3 172  WIBLING Siff 14.04.2003 DEN 174 63.30 71 73 73 71 86 89 89 86 157

5 660  VAN BEERS Merel 21.12.2005 BEL 174 63.40 72 74 76 74 92 95 97 97 171

1 10  KUPERMAN Neta 03.01.2004 ISR 160 59.75 62 65 68 68 78 78 84 78 146

11 976  PALMARSDOTTIR DISON Snaedis Lif 05.07.2000 ISL 167 62.10 73 75 75 --- 83 88 91 83 ---

10 974  LALUJA Eden 15.01.2001 ISR 170 60.85 74 77 77 77 85 90 91 85 162

9 835  RYBOVA Adela 22.03.2000 CZE 170 63.50 70 73 74 70 90 90 90 --- ---

8 666  GUDNADOTTIR Arey Rakel 13.02.2002 ISL 172 63.45 72 74 74 72 90 93 93 90 162
7 781  EZZEDDINE Alissa 18.04.2003 BEL 162 62.90 67 70 72 72 86 87 90 90 162

6 694  UNNARSDOTTIR Ulfhildur Arna 27.06.2005 ISL 165 63.60 74 75 75 84 92 92 92

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntryN° Snatch Clean and Jerk
Res.321 Res.321

Total

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU) - 26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023

WOMEN JU 64B / U23 64B

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Patrik Helgesson - SWE

Zdzislaw Zolopa - POL

Kim Tkachenko - UKR

Alexia Papageorgiou - GRE

Center Referee:

Sabina Rzayeva - AZEReferee:

Mariana Vasilica Toma  - ROU

Res. Referee:

Marco Galifi - ITA

Lars Nilsson - SWE

Tech. Controller: Vitor Estevao - POR

Competition Doctor: Buse Bogdan - ROU

Marshall: Cristina Maftei  - ROU

Timekeeper: Kemal Dag - TURAmar Music - CRO

Georgios Papoutsis - GRE / Dietmar Hysak - GER

Session no.: 29/07 9:00 Weigh-In:07:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Khennar Nabiyev - AZE

@Start:14

--- ---



4 207  HALMAC Alice Magda 02.03.2004 ROU 200 63.30 85 90 94 90 --- --- ---

2 118  DADERKO Alina 07.08.2007 UKR 180 60.65 73 76 78 78 94 96 98 98 176

3 135  NOVAK Alina 12.09.2003 AUT 180 63.55 73 76 78 76 96 99 101 96 172

5 292  ARRASATE YARNOZ Naroa 11.02.2003 ESP 182 63.30 77 81 84 84 101 102 103 --- ---

1 34  PAYET Loane 21.05.2003 FRA 192 63.85 80 83 85 83 101 104 108 108 191

10 777  GROSU Anca Georgiana 13.04.2004 ROU 215 62.50 85 88 90 88 110 115 118 115 203

9 746  FYLYPIV Vitaliia 29.01.2003 UKR 207 63.95 88 91 94 91 109 112 114 114 205

8 542  SLIPEK Zuzanna 29.08.2005 POL 190 63.60 78 81 83 81 95 99 102 102 183
7 534  BACKSTROM Jannike 20.08.2003 FIN 187 64.00 81 84 86 81 101 105 105 101 182

6 468  RETTENBERGER Nathalie 08.06.2004 GER 191 63.35 79 82 84 82 97 100 103 100 182

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntryN° Snatch Clean and Jerk
Res.321 Res.321

Total

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU) - 26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023

WOMEN JU 64

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Patrik Helgesson - SWE

Zdzislaw Zolopa - POL

Kim Tkachenko - UKR

Alexia Papageorgiou - GRE

Center Referee:

Patricia Pena - ESPReferee:

Amalia Georgiana Grigoras - ROU

Res. Referee:

Manfred Huber - AUT

Vladimir Hudec - SVK

Tech. Controller: Vitor Estevao - POR

Competition Doctor: Zurab Kakhabrishvili - GEO

Marshall: Cristina Maftei  - ROU

Timekeeper: Kemal Dag - TURAmar Music - CRO

Georgios Papoutsis - GRE / Dietmar Hysak - GER

Session no.: Weigh-In:9:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Khennar Nabiyev - AZE

29/07 @ 11:00Start:15

------



4 346  JAVADOV Omar 01.04.2002 AZE 320 72.85 145 149 152 152 165 170 171 165 317

2 192  BENYIK Gabriel 22.03.2002 SVK 275 72.85 117 120 124 120 138 138 143 138 258

3 197  ASANIDZE Kakhi 01.10.2000 GEO 325 73.00 144 148 151 151 174 178 180 178 329

5 411  OZBEK Muhammed Furkan 24.01.2001 TUR 325 73.00 140 145 145 145 179 179 185 185 330

1 35  MALAKMADZE Archil 30.04.2001 GEO 320 73.00 142 146 150 150 168 175 177 168 318

6 987  MOROSANU Victor 29.12.2001 MDA 300 73.00 135 140 145 140 150 160 165 165 305

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN U23 73
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU) - 26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Patrik Helgesson - SWE

Zdzislaw Zolopa - POL

Kim Tkachenko - UKR

Alexia Papageorgiou - GRE

Center Referee:

Amandine Bassi - FRAReferee:

Sena Aslan  - TUR

Res. Referee:

Danni Waltinsky - ISR

Tor Steinar Herikstad - NOR

Tech. Controller: Vitor Estevao - POR

Competition Doctor: Zurab Kakhabrishvili - GEO

Marshall: Cristina Maftei  - ROU

Timekeeper: Kemal Dag - TURAmar Music - CRO

Georgios Papoutsis - GRE / Dietmar Hysak - GER

Session no.: 29/07 13:00 Weigh-In:11:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Khennar Nabiyev - AZE

@Start:16



4 493  GRAILLOT Vicky 02.07.2000 FRA 210 63.90 86 86 89 89 112 115 117 115 204

2 288  WOLK Wiktoria 10.03.2001 POL 215 63.10 88 91 92 92 110 110 113 110 202

3 392  OZKAN Aysel 26.02.2002 TUR 215 64.00 93 96 97 93 112 112 113 113 206

5 626  FERNANDEZ GARCIA Nerea 02.05.2000 ESP 195 63.90 82 82 82 98 101 104 104 ---

1 161  CHIACCHIO Martina 20.11.2000 ITA 208 63.45 89 91 93 91 111 112 114 114 205

10 998  GRIFFITHS Josephine 30.08.2001 GBR 185 63.40 79 82 84 84 99 102 106 106 190

9 859  HANHUR Mariia 24.08.2000 UKR 215 63.35 94 96 98 96 113 116 --- 116 212

8 727  REHL Josephine 10.07.2001 DEN 180 62.70 72 75 77 77 97 97 101 101 178
7 685  CHAFER VIRSEDA Laura 19.02.2002 ESP 180 63.40 80 83 85 83 97 100 103 103 186

6 638  ZAKHARCHENKO Alina 02.03.2002 UKR 195 63.40 88 90 92 90 103 107 113 107 197

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntryN° Snatch Clean and Jerk
Res.321 Res.321

Total

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU) - 26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023

WOMEN U23 64

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Patrik Helgesson - SWE

Zdzislaw Zolopa - POL

Kim Tkachenko - UKR

Alexia Papageorgiou - GRE

Center Referee:

Manfred Huber - AUTReferee:

Vladimir Hudec - SVK

Res. Referee:

Patricia Pena - ESP

Amalia Georgiana Grigoras - ROU

Tech. Controller: Vitor Estevao - POR

Competition Doctor: Zurab Kakhabrishvili - GEO

Marshall: Cristina Maftei  - ROU

Timekeeper: Kemal Dag - TURAmar Music - CRO

Georgios Papoutsis - GRE / Dietmar Hysak - GER

Session no.: 29/07 15:00 Weigh-In:13:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Khennar Nabiyev - AZE

@Start:17

---



4 436  KOKKO Juuso 23.11.2004 FIN 250 72.25 107 107 113 107 130 134 138 138 245

2 406  STEFANOV Petyo 24.09.2005 BUL 270 72.50 115 120 121 115 142 144 151 151 266

3 423  TODOROVIC Nikola 26.04.2005 CRO 250 72.45 115 115 115 --- 130 135 135 130 ---

5 688  UJVARI Lajos 23.04.2004 HUN 273 73.00 120 125 127 127 150 155 157 155 282

1 402  MARINOVSKY Tomer 09.06.2003 ISR 265 72.65 114 116 118 116 133 134 137 137 253

9 876  LAGJA Sajmir 04.05.2004 ALB 255 71.95 110 110 112 112 135 140 140 135 247

8 816  AUNE Rasmus Heggvik 13.01.2005 NOR 245 72.35 102 105 107 107 132 135 139 139 246
7 788  KLINGER Jonas 18.09.2006 AUT 255 72.60 107 112 115 115 136 141 143 143 258

6 729  KLIAMPAS Ioannis 15.05.2003 GRE 250 72.10 110 113 113 110 136 136 136 136 246

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN JU 73B
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU) - 26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Arayik Alaverdyan - ARM

Esa Lomma - FIN

Nedim Masic - BIH

Center Referee:

Mariana Vasilica Toma  - ROUReferee:

Marco Galifi - ITA

Res. Referee:

Lars Nilsson - SWE

Sabina Rzayeva - AZE

Tech. Controller: Martin Zung - SWE

Competition Doctor: Zurab Kakhabrishvili - GEO

Marshall: Giovanni Piro - ITA

Timekeeper: Hamit Beqiri - KOSChristian Lysenstoen - NOR

Colin Buckley  - IRL / Avni Boja - ALB

Session no.: 29/07 17:00 Weigh-In:15:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Erna Hedinsdottir - ISL

@Start:18



4 466  KHARAZISHVILI Giorgi 28.11.2003 GEO 300 72.90 130 134 134 134 163 168 171 171 305

2 37  KOLESNYK Serhii 05.01.2004 UKR 297 73.00 131 133 135 133 162 168 169 162 295

3 297  GALLART LECHON Kilian 25.12.2004 ESP 279 72.75 120 125 128 128 150 155 155 150 278

5 484  JAMALI BOULAAYOUN Ismail 12.02.2003 ESP 295 72.90 136 138 140 140 165 169 170 165 305

1 2  DONOSE Tiberiu Ionut 12.05.2005 ROU 310 72.85 141 141 146 146 164 170 172 170 316

10 937  SCHMITT Riccardo 25.01.2003 GER 298 72.75 117 121 125 125 161 166 166 166 291

9 910  POGHOSYAN Martin 30.07.2005 ARM 305 72.60 130 135 136 136 165 170 172 172 308

8 828  ABASHIDZE Saba 02.11.2004 GEO 300 72.80 132 137 139 139 160 160 160 --- ---
7 780  PONOMARENKO Yaroslav 30.11.2005 UKR 285 73.00 115 120 123 120 156 160 163 160 280

6 692  SAHAKYAN Gor 01.09.2003 ARM 310 69.80 140 143 143 140 171 177 177 171 311

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN JU 73
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU) - 26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Arayik Alaverdyan - ARM

Esa Lomma - FIN

Nedim Masic - BIH

Center Referee:

Amalia Georgiana Grigoras - ROUReferee:

Manfred Huber - AUT

Res. Referee:

Vladimir Hudec - SVK

Patricia Pena - ESP

Tech. Controller: Martin Zung - SWE

Competition Doctor: Zurab Kakhabrishvili - GEO

Marshall: Giovanni Piro - ITA

Timekeeper: Hamit Beqiri - KOSChristian Lysenstoen - NOR

Colin Buckley  - IRL / Avni Boja - ALB

Session no.: 29/07 19:00 Weigh-In:17:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Erna Hedinsdottir - ISL

@Start:19



12  EZZEDDINE Alissa 18.04.2003 BEL B 62.90 67 70 72 72

11  VAN BEERS Merel 21.12.2005 BEL B 63.40 72 74 76 74

10  NOVAK Alina 12.09.2003 AUT A 63.55 73 76 78 76

9  DADERKO Alina 07.08.2007 UKR A 60.65 73 76 78 78

8  SLIPEK Zuzanna 29.08.2005 POL A 63.60 78 81 83 81

7  BACKSTROM Jannike 20.08.2003 FIN A 64.00 81 84 86 81

6  RETTENBERGER Nathalie 08.06.2004 GER A 63.35 79 82 84 82

5  PAYET Loane 21.05.2003 FRA A 63.85 80 83 85 83

4  ARRASATE YARNOZ Naroa 11.02.2003 ESP A 63.30 77 81 84 84

3  GROSU Anca Georgiana 13.04.2004 ROU A 62.50 85 88 90 88

2  HALMAC Alice Magda 02.03.2004 ROU A 63.30 85 90 94 90

1  FYLYPIV Vitaliia 29.01.2003 UKR A 63.95 88 91 94 91

  KONONEN Olivia 23.06.2004 FIN B 63.70 68 68 68 ---

  UNNARSDOTTIR Ulfhildur Arna 27.06.2005 ISL B 63.60 74 75 75  

15  KUPERMAN Neta 03.01.2004 ISR B 59.75 62 65 68 68

14  WIBLING Siff 14.04.2003 DEN B 63.30 71 73 73 71

13  FANDINO GALVEZ Lucia 16.01.2005 ESP B 63.90 72 72 72 72

RESULTS WOMEN 64 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023

---



12  EZZEDDINE Alissa 18.04.2003 BEL B 62.90 86 87 90 90

11  UNNARSDOTTIR Ulfhildur Arna 27.06.2005 ISL B 63.60 84 92 92 92

10  FANDINO GALVEZ Lucia 16.01.2005 ESP B 63.90 92 95 98 95

9  NOVAK Alina 12.09.2003 AUT A 63.55 96 99 101 96

8  VAN BEERS Merel 21.12.2005 BEL B 63.40 92 95 97 97

7  DADERKO Alina 07.08.2007 UKR A 60.65 94 96 98 98

6  RETTENBERGER Nathalie 08.06.2004 GER A 63.35 97 100 103 100

5  BACKSTROM Jannike 20.08.2003 FIN A 64.00 101 105 105 101

4  SLIPEK Zuzanna 29.08.2005 POL A 63.60 95 99 102 102

3  PAYET Loane 21.05.2003 FRA A 63.85 101 104 108 108

2  FYLYPIV Vitaliia 29.01.2003 UKR A 63.95 109 112 114 114

1  GROSU Anca Georgiana 13.04.2004 ROU A 62.50 110 115 118 115

  HALMAC Alice Magda 02.03.2004 ROU A 63.30 --- --- ---  

  ARRASATE YARNOZ Naroa 11.02.2003 ESP A 63.30 101 102 103 ---

15  KUPERMAN Neta 03.01.2004 ISR B 59.75 78 78 84 78

14  KONONEN Olivia 23.06.2004 FIN B 63.70 80 83 83 80

13  WIBLING Siff 14.04.2003 DEN B 63.30 86 89 89 86

RESULTS WOMEN 64 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023

---



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  GROSU Anca Georgiana 13.04.2004 ROU A 62.50 88 115 203
3  PAYET Loane 21.05.2003 FRA A 63.85 83 108 191
4  SLIPEK Zuzanna 29.08.2005 POL A 63.60 81 102 183
5  RETTENBERGER Nathalie 08.06.2004 GER A 63.35 82 100 182
6  BACKSTROM Jannike 20.08.2003 FIN A 64.00 81 101 182
7  DADERKO Alina 07.08.2007 UKR A 60.65 78 98 176
8  NOVAK Alina 12.09.2003 AUT A 63.55 76 96 172
9  VAN BEERS Merel 21.12.2005 BEL B 63.40 74 97 171
10  FANDINO GALVEZ Lucia 16.01.2005 ESP B 63.90 72 95 167
11  EZZEDDINE Alissa 18.04.2003 BEL B 62.90 72 90 162
12  WIBLING Siff 14.04.2003 DEN B 63.30 71 86 157
13  KUPERMAN Neta 03.01.2004 ISR B 59.75 68 78 146
  UNNARSDOTTIR Ulfhildur Arna 27.06.2005 ISL B 63.60 --- 92 ---
  HALMAC Alice Magda 02.03.2004 ROU A 63.30 90 --- ---
  ARRASATE YARNOZ Naroa 11.02.2003 ESP A 63.30 84 --- ---
  KONONEN Olivia 23.06.2004 FIN B 63.70 --- 80 ---

RESULTS WOMEN 64 Kg JU TOTAL

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023

1  FYLYPIV Vitaliia 29.01.2003 UKR A 63.95 91 114 205



6  BENYIK Gabriel 22.03.2002 SVK A 72.85 117 120 124 120

5  MOROSANU Victor 29.12.2001 MDA A 73.00 135 140 145 140

4  OZBEK Muhammed Furkan 24.01.2001 TUR A 73.00 140 145 145 145

3  MALAKMADZE Archil 30.04.2001 GEO A 73.00 142 146 150 150

2  ASANIDZE Kakhi 01.10.2000 GEO A 73.00 144 148 151 151

1  JAVADOV Omar 01.04.2002 AZE A 72.85 145 149 152 152

RESULTS MEN 73 Kg U23 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023



6  BENYIK Gabriel 22.03.2002 SVK A 72.85 138 138 143 138

5  MOROSANU Victor 29.12.2001 MDA A 73.00 150 160 165 165

4  JAVADOV Omar 01.04.2002 AZE A 72.85 165 170 171 165

3  MALAKMADZE Archil 30.04.2001 GEO A 73.00 168 175 177 168

2  ASANIDZE Kakhi 01.10.2000 GEO A 73.00 174 178 180 178

1  OZBEK Muhammed Furkan 24.01.2001 TUR A 73.00 179 179 185 185

RESULTS MEN 73 Kg U23 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  ASANIDZE Kakhi 01.10.2000 GEO A 73.00 151 178 329
3  MALAKMADZE Archil 30.04.2001 GEO A 73.00 150 168 318
4  JAVADOV Omar 01.04.2002 AZE A 72.85 152 165 317
5  MOROSANU Victor 29.12.2001 MDA A 73.00 140 165 305
6  BENYIK Gabriel 22.03.2002 SVK A 72.85 120 138 258

RESULTS MEN 73 Kg U23 TOTAL

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023

1  OZBEK Muhammed Furkan 24.01.2001 TUR A 73.00 145 185 330



12  RYBOVA Adela 22.03.2000 CZE B 63.50 70 73 74 70

11  GUDNADOTTIR Arey Rakel 13.02.2002 ISL B 63.45 72 74 74 72

10  REHL Josephine 10.07.2001 DEN A 62.70 72 75 77 77

9  LALUJA Eden 15.01.2001 ISR B 60.85 74 77 77 77

8  CHAFER VIRSEDA Laura 19.02.2002 ESP A 63.40 80 83 85 83

7  GRIFFITHS Josephine 30.08.2001 GBR A 63.40 79 82 84 84

6  GRAILLOT Vicky 02.07.2000 FRA A 63.90 86 86 89 89

5  ZAKHARCHENKO Alina 02.03.2002 UKR A 63.40 88 90 92 90

4  CHIACCHIO Martina 20.11.2000 ITA A 63.45 89 91 93 91

3  WOLK Wiktoria 10.03.2001 POL A 63.10 88 91 92 92

2  OZKAN Aysel 26.02.2002 TUR A 64.00 93 96 97 93

1  HANHUR Mariia 24.08.2000 UKR A 63.35 94 96 98 96

  PALMARSDOTTIR DISON S. 05.07.2000 ISL B 62.10 73 75 75 ---

  FERNANDEZ GARCIA Nerea 02.05.2000 ESP A 63.90 82 82 82 --- 

RESULTS WOMEN 64 Kg U23 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023



12  LALUJA Eden 15.01.2001 ISR B 60.85 85 90 91 85

11  GUDNADOTTIR Arey Rakel 13.02.2002 ISL B 63.45 90 93 93 90

10  REHL Josephine 10.07.2001 DEN A 62.70 97 97 101 101

9  CHAFER VIRSEDA Laura 19.02.2002 ESP A 63.40 97 100 103 103

8  FERNANDEZ GARCIA Nerea 02.05.2000 ESP A 63.90 98 101 104 104

7  GRIFFITHS Josephine 30.08.2001 GBR A 63.40 99 102 106 106

6  ZAKHARCHENKO Alina 02.03.2002 UKR A 63.40 103 107 113 107

5  WOLK Wiktoria 10.03.2001 POL A 63.10 110 110 113 110

4  OZKAN Aysel 26.02.2002 TUR A 64.00 112 112 113 113

3  CHIACCHIO Martina 20.11.2000 ITA A 63.45 111 112 114 114

2  GRAILLOT Vicky 02.07.2000 FRA A 63.90 112 115 117 115

1  HANHUR Mariia 24.08.2000 UKR A 63.35 113 116 --- 116

  RYBOVA Adela 22.03.2000 CZE B 63.50 90 90 90 ---

13  PALMARSDOTTIR DISON S. 05.07.2000 ISL B 62.10 83 88 91 83

RESULTS WOMEN 64 Kg U23 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  OZKAN Aysel 26.02.2002 TUR A 64.00 93 113 206
3  CHIACCHIO Martina 20.11.2000 ITA A 63.45 91 114 205
4  GRAILLOT Vicky 02.07.2000 FRA A 63.90 89 115 204
5  WOLK Wiktoria 10.03.2001 POL A 63.10 92 110 202
6  ZAKHARCHENKO Alina 02.03.2002 UKR A 63.40 90 107 197
7  GRIFFITHS Josephine 30.08.2001 GBR A 63.40 84 106 190
8  CHAFER VIRSEDA Laura 19.02.2002 ESP A 63.40 83 103 186
9  REHL Josephine 10.07.2001 DEN A 62.70 77 101 178
10  LALUJA Eden 15.01.2001 ISR B 60.85 77 85 162
11  GUDNADOTTIR Arey Rakel 13.02.2002 ISL B 63.45 72 90 162
  FERNANDEZ GARCIA Nerea 02.05.2000 ESP A 63.90 --- 104 ---
  PALMARSDOTTIR DISON S. 05.07.2000 ISL B 62.10 --- 83 ---
  RYBOVA Adela 22.03.2000 CZE B 63.50 70 --- ---

RESULTS WOMEN 64 Kg U23 TOTAL

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023

1  HANHUR Mariia 24.08.2000 UKR A 63.35 96 116 212



12  MARINOVSKY Tomer 09.06.2003 ISR B 72.65 114 116 118 116

11  PONOMARENKO Yaroslav 30.11.2005 UKR A 73.00 115 120 123 120

10  SCHMITT Riccardo 25.01.2003 GER A 72.75 117 121 125 125

9  UJVARI Lajos 23.04.2004 HUN B 73.00 120 125 127 127

8  GALLART LECHON Kilian 25.12.2004 ESP A 72.75 120 125 128 128

7  KOLESNYK Serhii 05.01.2004 UKR A 73.00 131 133 135 133

6  KHARAZISHVILI Giorgi 28.11.2003 GEO A 72.90 130 134 134 134

5  POGHOSYAN Martin 30.07.2005 ARM A 72.60 130 135 136 136

4  ABASHIDZE Saba 02.11.2004 GEO A 72.80 132 137 139 139

3  JAMALI BOULAAYOUN Ismail 12.02.2003 ESP A 72.90 136 138 140 140

2  SAHAKYAN Gor 01.09.2003 ARM A 69.80 140 143 143 140

1  DONOSE Tiberiu Ionut 12.05.2005 ROU A 72.85 141 141 146 146

  TODOROVIC Nikola 26.04.2005 CRO B 72.45 115 115 115 ---

18  AUNE Rasmus Heggvik 13.01.2005 NOR B 72.35 102 105 107 107

17  KOKKO Juuso 23.11.2004 FIN B 72.25 107 107 113 107

16  KLIAMPAS Ioannis 15.05.2003 GRE B 72.10 110 113 113 110

15  LAGJA Sajmir 04.05.2004 ALB B 71.95 110 110 112 112

14  KLINGER Jonas 18.09.2006 AUT B 72.60 107 112 115 115

13  STEFANOV Petyo 24.09.2005 BUL B 72.50 115 120 121 115

RESULTS MEN 73 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023



12  KLINGER Jonas 18.09.2006 AUT B 72.60 136 141 143 143

11  GALLART LECHON Kilian 25.12.2004 ESP A 72.75 150 155 155 150

10  STEFANOV Petyo 24.09.2005 BUL B 72.50 142 144 151 151

9  UJVARI Lajos 23.04.2004 HUN B 73.00 150 155 157 155

8  PONOMARENKO Yaroslav 30.11.2005 UKR A 73.00 156 160 163 160

7  KOLESNYK Serhii 05.01.2004 UKR A 73.00 162 168 169 162

6  JAMALI BOULAAYOUN Ismail 12.02.2003 ESP A 72.90 165 169 170 165

5  SCHMITT Riccardo 25.01.2003 GER A 72.75 161 166 166 166

4  DONOSE Tiberiu Ionut 12.05.2005 ROU A 72.85 164 170 172 170

3  KHARAZISHVILI Giorgi 28.11.2003 GEO A 72.90 163 168 171 171

2  SAHAKYAN Gor 01.09.2003 ARM A 69.80 171 177 177 171

1  POGHOSYAN Martin 30.07.2005 ARM A 72.60 165 170 172 172

  ABASHIDZE Saba 02.11.2004 GEO A 72.80 160 160 160 ---

18  TODOROVIC Nikola 26.04.2005 CRO B 72.45 130 135 135 130

17  LAGJA Sajmir 04.05.2004 ALB B 71.95 135 140 140 135

16  KLIAMPAS Ioannis 15.05.2003 GRE B 72.10 136 136 136 136

15  MARINOVSKY Tomer 09.06.2003 ISR B 72.65 133 134 137 137

14  KOKKO Juuso 23.11.2004 FIN B 72.25 130 134 138 138

13  AUNE Rasmus Heggvik 13.01.2005 NOR B 72.35 132 135 139 139

RESULTS MEN 73 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  SAHAKYAN Gor 01.09.2003 ARM A 69.80 140 171 311
3  POGHOSYAN Martin 30.07.2005 ARM A 72.60 136 172 308
4  JAMALI BOULAAYOUN Ismail 12.02.2003 ESP A 72.90 140 165 305
5  KHARAZISHVILI Giorgi 28.11.2003 GEO A 72.90 134 171 305
6  KOLESNYK Serhii 05.01.2004 UKR A 73.00 133 162 295
7  SCHMITT Riccardo 25.01.2003 GER A 72.75 125 166 291
8  UJVARI Lajos 23.04.2004 HUN B 73.00 127 155 282
9  PONOMARENKO Yaroslav 30.11.2005 UKR A 73.00 120 160 280
10  GALLART LECHON Kilian 25.12.2004 ESP A 72.75 128 150 278
11  STEFANOV Petyo 24.09.2005 BUL B 72.50 115 151 266
12  KLINGER Jonas 18.09.2006 AUT B 72.60 115 143 258
13  MARINOVSKY Tomer 09.06.2003 ISR B 72.65 116 137 253
14  LAGJA Sajmir 04.05.2004 ALB B 71.95 112 135 247
15  KLIAMPAS Ioannis 15.05.2003 GRE B 72.10 110 136 246
16  AUNE Rasmus Heggvik 13.01.2005 NOR B 72.35 107 139 246
17  KOKKO Juuso 23.11.2004 FIN B 72.25 107 138 245
  ABASHIDZE Saba 02.11.2004 GEO A 72.80 139 --- ---
  TODOROVIC Nikola 26.04.2005 CRO B 72.45 --- 130 ---

RESULTS MEN 73 Kg JU TOTAL

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023

1  DONOSE Tiberiu Ionut 12.05.2005 ROU A 72.85 146 170 316


